
Bellingham Heritage Centre is open Easter – end of October

Mondays to Fridays
Service Number 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 680
Codes C C D

Hexham Bus Station 0540 0645 0910 1110 1155 1310 1355 1455 1545 1720 1815

Hexham Rail Interchange 0542 0647 0912 1112 1157 1312 1357 1457 1547 1722 1817

Acomb Garage 0547 0652 0917 1117 1202 1317 1402 1502 1552 1727 1822

Acomb The Pant C C 0920 1120 1205 1320 1405 1505 1555 1730 1825

Wall Village Hadrian Hotel 0551 0656 0926 1126 - 1326 - - 1601 1736 1831

Humshaugh The Crown 0556 0701 0931 1131 - 1331 - - 1606 1741 1836

Wark Church Lane 0609 0714 0944 1144 - 1344 - - 1619 1754 1849

Bellingham Parkside Place 0621 0726 0956 1156 - 1356 - - 1631 1806 1901

Bellingham Heritage Centre 0623 0728 0958 1158 - 1358 - - 1633 1808 1903

Codes:

C – Omits Acomb Village.

D – Starts from Hexham High School at 1530 on schooldays.

680 Hexham — Acomb — Wall — Humshaugh — Wark — Bellingham

Mondays to Fridays
Service Number 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 680
Codes B A C

Bellingham Heritage Centre 0625 0730 - 1000 - 1200 - 1400 - 1635 1810 1905

Bellingham Parkside Place 0627 0732 - 1002 - 1202 - 1402 - 1637 1812 1907

Wark Church Lane 0641 0746 - 1016 - 1216 - 1416 - 1651 1826 1921

Humshaugh The Crown 0654 0759 - 1029 - 1229 - 1429 - 1704 1839 1934

Wall Village Hadrian Hotel 0659 0804 - 1034 - 1234 - 1434 - 1709 1844 1939

Acomb The Pant 0705 0810 0935 1040 1205 1240 1405 1440 1505 1715 1850 C

Acomb Garage 0709 0814 0939 1044 1209 1244 1409 1444 1509 1719 1854 1944

Hexham Rail Interchange 0713 0818 0943 1048 1213 1248 1413 1448 1513 1723 1858 1948

Hexham Bus Station 0715 0820 0945 1050 1215 1250 1415 1450 1515 1725 1900 1950

Codes:

A – Starts from Acomb Garage 3 minutes before the Pant.

B – On schooldays, continues to St Joseph’s School and Hexham High School, arriving 0838.

C – Omits Acomb Village.

680 Bellingham — Wark — Humshaugh — Wall — Acomb — Hexham

Bellingham Heritage Centre

Bellingham Heritage Centre

Hexham Forum Cinema

Sorry, no service on Sundays or Public Holidays for 680.

Sorry, no service on Sundays or Public Holidays for 680.



Hareshaw Linn, Bellingham

Saturdays
Service Number 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 680
Bellingham Heritage Centre 0700 0800 - 1000 - 1200 - 1400 1600 1810

Bellingham Parkside Place 0702 0802 - 1002 - 1202 - 1402 1602 1812

Wark Church Lane 0716 0816 - 1016 - 1216 - 1416 1616 1826

Humshaugh The Crown 0729 0829 - 1029 - 1229 - 1429 1629 1839

Wall Village Hadrian Hotel 0734 0834 - 1034 - 1234 - 1434 1634 1844

Acomb The Pant 0740 0840 0935 1040 1205 1240 1405 1440 1640 1850

Acomb Garage 0744 0844 0939 1044 1209 1244 1409 1444 1644 1854

Hexham Rail Interchange 0748 0848 0943 1048 1213 1248 1413 1448 1648 1858

Hexham Bus Station 0750 0850 0945 1050 1215 1250 1415 1450 1650 1900

680 Bellingham — Wark — Humshaugh — Wall — Acomb — Hexham

Saturdays
Service Number 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 680
Codes C C

Hexham Bus Station 0615 0715 0910 0925 1110 1155 1310 1355 1510 1720

Hexham Rail Interchange 0617 0717 0912 0927 1112 1157 1312 1357 1512 1722

Acomb Garage 0622 0722 0917 0932 1117 1202 1317 1402 1517 1727

Acomb The Pant C C 0920 0935 1120 1205 1320 1405 1520 1730

Wall Village Hadrian Hotel 0626 0726 0926 - 1126 - 1326 - 1526 1736

Humshaugh The Crown 0631 0731 0931 - 1131 - 1331 - 1531 1741

Wark Church Lane 0644 0744 0944 - 1144 - 1344 - 1544 1754

Bellingham Parkside Place 0656 0756 0956 - 1156 - 1356 - 1556 1806

Bellingham Heritage Centre 0658 0758 0958 - 1158 - 1358 - 1558 1808

Codes:

C – Omits Acomb Village.

680 Hexham — Acomb — Wall — Humshaugh — Wark — Bellingham

Hexham Farmer’s Market

Hareshaw Linn, Bellingham

Hexham, Farmer’s Market


